MI

N° Nome Turma Escola
CONTEMPLADOS MI

1 Agatha Simdes dos Santos MI EMEI Favo de Mel

2 Alice Alves Vargas MI EMEI Favo de Mel

3 Allice Fernanda da Silva Leal MI  EMEI N® Sr® Aparecida

4 Amanda Goulart Bica MI EMEI Madre Regina Prothmann
5 Antonella Moreira Loose MI  EMEI Favo de Mel

6 Antonella Santos Machado MI  EMEI N® Sr® de Fatima

7 Antonia Hunter de Moraes MI EMEI Marisa Timm Sari

8 Antony Madrid de Oliveira MI  EMEI Favo de Mel

9 Ariela de Castro Moreira MI  EMEI Favo de Mel

10 Arthur da Silva de Oliveira MI  EMEI Mundo Azul

11 Arthur Oliveira Bz MI  EMEI Recanto dos Baixinhos
12 Arthur Oliveira Dornelles MI  EMEI N® Sr* Aparecida

13 Arthur Vidal dos Santos MI  EMEI N? Sr* Aparecida

14 Aurora Belmiro Rodrigues MI EMEI Irméo Pedro

15 Aurora Trindade de Vargas MI  EEI Padre Renato Tonon

16 Barbara Flores Dutra MI  EEI Padre Renato Tonon

17 Beatriz Ramos Ribeiro MI EEI Emma de Bem Garcia

18 Benicio Rodrigues MI  EMEI Marisa Timm Sari

19 Bernardo Carvalho Aradjo MI  EMEI Recanto dos Baixinhos
20 Bernardo Rosa Garcia MI  EMEI Favo de Mel

21 Brayan Lemes Rodrigues MI EMEI Sagrado Coracao de Jesus
22 Cecilia de Souza da Trindade MI  EMEI Sonho Meu

23 Cecilia Lacerda Machado MI  EMEI Irmdo Pedro

24 Cecilia Spolidoro Pavin MI  EEI Padre Renato Tonon

25 Clara Sieb Schuh MI  EEI Padre Renato Tonon

26 Davi Arthur Padilha da Rocha MI EMEI Apcrim

27 Davi Vieira Bittencourt Silveira MI  EMEI Apcrim

28 Dom Riveira da Cunha MI EMEI Recanto dos Baixinhos
29 Elisa Pinheiro da Silveira MI  EMEI N® Sr® de Fatima

30 Elisa Quoos Vargas MI EMEI Apcrim

31 Eloa Carvalho Ribeiro MI  EMEI Julia Tavares

32 Erick Giovane Aradjo de Moraes MI  EMEI Recanto dos Baixinhos
33 Erika Helena Mundt Simdes MI  EMEI N® Sr® de Fatima

34 Fernanda da Silva Rosa MI  EMEI Recanto dos Baixinhos
35 Francine Flores de Castro MI  EMEI Recanto dos Baixinhos
36 Frantiesca Pinto Pereira MI EMEI Apcrim

37 Gabriel Panta Rosa MI  EMEI Sagrado Coracdo de Jesus
38 Gabriela de Freitas Moraes MI EMEI Marisa Timm Sari

39 Gabriela Soares da Silva MI  EMEI Favo de Mel

Pagina 1




40
7
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83

Gael Fagundes Mesquita

Gael Gelsdorf Gomes

Geovana Oliveira de Almeida
Giovana Silva dos Santos
Gustavo dos Santos Kiefer
Heitor Albert da Silva Bitencourt
Heitor Alves Nunes dos Santos
Heitor da Rocha Oliveira

Heitor Trindade de Vargas
Helena Aires Jacques

Heloisa Barbosa Meller

Heloisa Jacques Dorneles
Henrique Bittencourt dos Santos
fcaro Pereira Dorneles

Isabella Rodrigues Domingues
Isabelle Sophia Rodrigues dos Santos
Isadora Kerch Machado

Isis Cavalheiro Rodrigues

Ivy Lavinia dos Santos Costa
Joana Terres de Almanca

Jodo Augusto Chagas Klusener
Jodo Bernado Rodrigues Fortes
Jodo Gabriel Lima Alves

Jodo Guilherme Machado de Carvalho
Jodo Lucas dos Santos Teixeira
Joaquim Fagundes Vieira
Joaquim Garcia Louzada
Joaquim Machado Plates
Johnny Lucca dos Santos
Jordana Ramos Chaves

Josué Lopes Dutra

Julia da Luz Borges

Kalebe Dias de Oliveira Arruda
Kyara Layane da Silva Garibaldi
Lais Martins Biali

Laisa de Vargas Sari

Larissa Manuella Machado Molinari
Laura Moreira da Rosa

Laura Pohlmann Aires

Laura Souza Azevedo

Livia da Rosa Morais

Livia da Silva Moraes

Livian Oliveira Petersen

Lorena de Castro Severo
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EMEI Apcrim

EMEI Sonho Meu
EMEI Irmao Pedro
EMEI Recanto dos Baixinhos
EEI Padre Renato Tonon
EMEI Apcrim

EEI Padre Renato Tonon
EMEI Julia Tavares

EEI Padre Renato Tonon
EMEI Recanto dos Baixinhos
EMEI N? Sr® de Fatima
EMEI Favo de Mel
EMEI Favo de Mel
EMEI Apcrim

EMEI N? Sr® Aparecida
EMEI Sonho Meu
EMEI Favo de Mel

EEI Padre Renato Tonon
EEI Padre Renato Tonon
EMEI Irmao Pedro
EMEI Julia Tavares
EMEI Apcrim

EEI Padre Renato Tonon
EMEI Favo de Mel
EMEI Apcrim

EMEI Favo de Mel
EMEI Irmao Pedro
EMEI Sonho Meu
EMEI Favo de Mel
EMEI Favo de Mel
EMEI Apcrim

EMEI Apcrim

EMEI Favo de Mel
EMEI N? Sr® de Fatima
EMEI Favo de Mel

EEI Padre Renato Tonon
EMEI Sonho Meu
EMEI Irmao Pedro

EEI Emma de Bem Garcia
EEI Padre Renato Tonon
EMEI Marisa Timm Sari
EMEI Favo de Mel
EMEI Apcrim

EMEI Marisa Timm Sari



MI

84 Lorena Pedrozo dos Santos

85 Lucas Moreira Dumke

86 Luis Eduardo Bueno Simon

87 Manuela dos Santos Oliveira
88 Manuela Soares Aires

89 Manuella Lopes da Roza

90 Maria Alice Sousa Raffa

91 Maria Cecilia Magalhdes Carvalho
92 Maria Clara da Silva Teixeira
93 Maria Fernanda Goulart Marin
94 Maria Luisa Braz Lirio

95 Mariana de Quadros Machado
96 Martin Morais Dutra

97 Matheus Campos de Moura

98 Matias Trindade Dias

99 Miguel de Almeida Domingues
100 Miguel de Oliveira Pereira

101 Miguel dos Santos de Lione
102 Mykael Alves de Freitas

103 Nataly Garcia dos Santos

104 Nathali Kasper Schumacher
105 Pedro Afonso Sant’ana Nunes
106 Pedro Henrique Cerentini

107 Pedro Henrique Kriiger Ritzel
108 Pedro Henrique Rosa Ventura
109 Pedro Henrique Santos Kiefer
110 Pérola Rodrigues Mariano

111 Rafael Tonini Lisboa

112 Ranielly Santos Barbosa

113 Ricardo Ventura Rezende

114 Samuel Silva Ferreira

115 Sophia Fontoura Freitas

116 Stefany Isabel Machado Stringuini
117 Thales de Loreto Trindade

118 Théo Machado Baum

119 Théo Manuel Bachmann Castelo Branco
120 Theodoro Vargas da Costa

121 Tiffany Corréa de Fraga

122 Valentina Macedo Batista

123 Ysabelle de Castro Souza
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EMEI Apcrim

EEI Padre Renato Tonon
EMEI Irmao Pedro
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EMEI Irmao Pedro
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EMEI Sagrado Coracdo de Jesus
EMEI N? Sr* Aparecida
EMEI Favo de Mel

EMEI Apcrim

EMEI Sonho Meu

EEI Padre Renato Tonon
EMEI Julia Tavares

EMEI Apcrim

EMEI Julia Tavares

EMEI Favo de Mel

EEI Padre Renato Tonon

EEI Padre Renato Tonon
EMEI N? Sr® de Fatima
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EMEI Julia Tavares

EMEI N? Sr® de Fatima
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EMEI Julia Tavares
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EMEI Apcrim

EEI Padre Renato Tonon
EMEI Favo de Mel

EMEI Julia Tavares

EMEI Favo de Mel

EMEI Irmao Pedro

EMEI Marisa Timm Sari
EMEI Sagrado Coracdo de Jesus
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